n
physical values (humidity, pressure, level, flow, speed, etc.) processed to a standard electrical signal
(0/4÷20mA, 0÷10V, 0÷60mV, 0÷850Ω) or pulse signals (frequency, flow, counting, etc.)
n16 analog measurement inputs (mA, V) or 8 universal inputs (thermoresistance, thermocouple and
analog) or 8 pulse inputs or 8 mixed inputs (4 universal and 4 pulse), not galvanically insulated
npulse inputs used for flow measurement, frequency or pulses counter (totalizer ) with reset input, can be
used also as a bistable (digital) inputs
n4 alarm/regulation outputs with sound and visual operating status signaling and e-mail notifications,

npossibility to latest firmware upgrade via USB memory
measurement and recording of temperature from thermoresistance sensors and thermocouples and other
How to order
AR207 / o / / o / o / oo / o /  o
Supply Code
230 Vac S1
24 Vac/dc S2
Output 1, 2, 3, 4 Code
relay P
for SRR S
The number and type of inputs Code
8 universal inputs 8
16 current inputs 16A
16 voltage inputs 16U
8 current + 8 voltage inputs 8A8U
8 pulse inputs 8P
4 universal + 4 pulse inputs 4P4
Protection rating Code
IP30 (USB also from the front) IP30
IP65 (USB only at connector side) IP65
RS485
USB
RJ45
Ethernet
HTTP
www
4GB
Memory
E-mail
Alarm
MODBUS
TCP, RTU
DDNS
APAR - Commercial Office, 05-090 Raszyn, ul. Gałczyńskiego 6
Tel: +48 22 101-27-31, automatyka@apar.pl
+48 22 853-48-56 • E-mail: www.apar.pl
AR207
Multi-channel data recorder
Methods of data presentation
Web Server
IP30
PROTECTION RATING
FROM THE FRONT
IP65
PROTECTION RATING
FROM THE FRONT
Order examples:
AR207 / 8 / S1 / P / P/ P / P  / IP30
supply 230 Vac, 8 universal inputs;
4 relay outputs, protection rating from
the front IP30
AR207 / 8A8U / S2 / P / P/ P / P / IP65
supply 24 Vac/dc, 8 current inputs,
8 voltage inputs;
4 relay outputs, protection rating from
the front IP65 (USB available only from
connector side)